
CONTACT US 

Metro South Association of REALTORS® 

1671 Adamson Parkway, Suite 100, Morrow, GA 30260 

Off: (770) 477.7579 email: msar3020@gmail.com  

Hours: 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. Monday - Friday                  

CURRENT OFFICERS & DIRECTORS 

Board Member Name Board Member Title  Email Address 

Gary Lee 2019 President/State Director gary@academyproperties.ws 

Brande Smith 2019 President Elect/State Director marketsouthproperties@gmail.com 

Carla Haight 2019 Immediate Past President carla.haight@bhhsgeorgia.com 

Dean Bendall 2018 VP of Finance dbendall@homebridge.com  

B. Anthony White 
2018 VP of Governmental 
Affairs/State Dir. 

info@banthonywhite.com 

Sally Knight 2018 VP of Governance sally@academyproperties.ws 

Dodie Beauchamp 
2018 VP of Professional 
Development/State Director 

dodieb@remax.net 

Deasha Bond 2018 VP of Member Services deasha@sellandlistproperties.com 

Rosemary Griffin Local Director rwg4home@gmail.com  

Linda Bell Local Director lindabellre@gmail.com 

Bridgette Freeman Local Director bfreespeaks@gmail.com 

Michelle Griffin Local Director/State Director michelle@michellegriffin.com 

Ashley Mullinax Local Director ashleysellsfast@gmail.com 

Standish Ponder Local Director standishponder@gmail.com  

Rhonda Ross Local Director rhondaross@remax.net 

Karen Devonshire Local Director (Affiliate) kdevonshire@skwrlaw.com 

Barbara Dyer Local Director bdyernid@gmail.com  

Cindy Carter Local Director cindy.carter@trustbravo.com  

Christy Barnard Local Director christyb14@gmail.com  

Charlene Faucett Local Director  charlenefaucett@charter.net  

Angela Ham 
Local Director  
(2018 WCR President) 

angelaham@kw.com  

Cynthia Crawford State Director cyntsells@gmail.com  

Laura Evans State Director laura.evans19@gmail.com 

Clint Crowe State Director croweproperty@gmail.com 

Open Position State Director  

 

CURRENT BOARD STAFF DIRECTORY  

Christy Slaton, Chief Executive Officer msar3020@gmail.com 

Carole Saville, Office Assistant  770.477.7579  
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